Day - Time
7/17/09 - 9:08PM
7/18/09 - 9:48PM
7/19/09 - 10:26PM
7/20/09 - 10:36PM
7/22/09 - 5:21PM

Day - Time
7/17/09 - 9:08PM
7/18/09 - 9:48PM
7/19/09 - 10:26PM
7/20/09 - 10:36PM
7/22/09 - 5:21PM

True RC #1 2S2P 7.4V 5000mAh Hard Case LiPo Pack

Total Voltage

8.38V
8.38V
8.36V
8.36V
8.36V

Cell #1 - Positive and Middle

4.19Vv
4.19V
4.18V
4.18V
4.18V

Cell #2 - Negative and Middle

4.19Vv
4.19V
4.18V
4.18V
4.18V

mAh Put in During Charge
4396mAh in 266:48 Min
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

True RC #2 2S2P 7.4V 5000mAh Hard Case LiPo Pack

Total Voltage

8.40V
8.35V
8.33Vv
8.33Vv
8.33V

Cell #1 - Positive and Middle

4.20V
4.17V
4.16V
4.16V
4.16V

Cell #2 - Negative and Middle

4.20V
4.18V
4.17V
4.17V
4.17V

mAh Put in During Charge
4526mAh in 299.63 Min
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A




