True RC #1 2S2P 7.4V 5000mAh Hard Case LiPo Pack

Day - Time	Total Voltage	Cell #1 - Positive and Middle	Cell #2 - Negative and Middle	mAh Put in During Charge
7/17/09 - 9:08PM	8.38V	4.19V	4.19V	4396mAh in 266:48 Min
7/18/09 - 9:48PM	8.38V	4.19V	4.19V	N/A
7/19/09 - 10:26PM	8.36V	4.18V	4.18V	N/A
7/20/09 - 10:36PM	8.36V	4.18V	4.18V	N/A
7/22/09 - 5:21PM	8.36V	4.18V	4.18V	N/A

True RC #2 2S2P 7.4V 5000mAh Hard Case LiPo Pack

Day - Time	Total Voltage	Cell #1 - Positive and Middle	Cell #2 - Negative and Middle	mAh Put in During Charge
7/17/09 - 9:08PM	8.40V	4.20V	4.20V	4526mAh in 299.63 Min
7/18/09 - 9:48PM	8.35V	4.17V	4.18V	N/A
7/19/09 - 10:26PM	8.33V	4.16V	4.17V	N/A
7/20/09 - 10:36PM	8.33V	4.16V	4.17V	N/A
7/22/09 - 5:21PM	8.33V	4.16V	4.17V	N/A